
American Council of Snowmobile Associations
PO Box 1670, Brighton, MI  48116

MAIL FORM &
CHECK TO:

E-MAIL ADDRESS

PHONE NUMBER:

Donate to ACSA 
Your donation makes a difference!

General  Scholarship

Future Leaders Legal Defense

Protect my right to ride & help further the advancement of
snowmobiling opportunities across the country.

Support the annual ACSA scholarship for graduating high
school seniors or persons currently enrolled in college or trade

school full time. 

National program to grow potential future snowmobile leaders. Two
age groups:  21-30 year- olds (Next Gen National Riders) & 16–20

year-olds (Trail Blazers In Training).

Protecting access to federal, state and local land for
snowmobiling. 

$10

$15

$25

$50

$75

$100

$250

$500

$1,000

Other __________________

American Council of Snowmobile Associations, Inc. is a non-profit tax-exempt organization as described in IRS
Section 501(c)(3). Contributions are tax deductible to the extent provided by law.

MAIL FORM & 
CHECK TO:

$10

$25

$50

$75

$100

$250

$500

$1,000

$1,500

Other __________________

NAME:  

ADDRESS

CITY STATE ZIP

$25

$50 (Bronze)

$100 (Silver)

$250 (Gold)

$500 (Platinum)

$750 (Platinum)

$1,000 (Platinum)

$1,500 (Platinum)

$2,000 (Platinum)

Other __________________

$25

$50

$100

$250

$500

$750

$1,000

$1,500

$2,000

Other __________________

Total
Contribution $


