

CHECK TO:

Donate to ACSA





General	Scholarship
Protect my right to ride & help further the advancement of snowmobiling opportunities across the country.	Support the annual ACSA scholarship for graduating high school seniors or persons currently enrolled in college or trade
\$10 \$100 \$15 \$250 \$25 \$500 \$50 \$1,000 \$75 Other	\$10 \$250 \$25 \$500 \$50 \$1,000 \$75 \$1,500 \$100 Other
Future Leaders National program to grow potential future snowmobile leaders. Two age groups: 21-30 year- olds (Next Gen National Riders) & 16-20 year-olds (Trail Blazers In Training).	Legal Defense Protecting access to federal, state and local land for snowmobiling.
\$25 \$750 (Platinum) \$50 (Bronze) \$1,000 (Platinum) \$100 (Silver) \$1,500 (Platinum) \$250 (Gold) \$2,000 (Platinum) \$500 (Platinum) Other Total Contribution \$	\$25 \$750 \$50 \$1,000 \$100 \$1,500 \$250 \$2,000 \$500 Other
NAME:	
ADDRESS	
CITY STATE	ZIP
E-MAIL ADDRESS	
PHONE NUMBER:	
MAIL FORM & American Council	of Snowmobile Associations

American Council of Snowmobile Associations, Inc. is a non-profit tax-exempt organization as described in IRS Section 501(c)(3). Contributions are tax deductible to the extent provided by law.

PO Box 1670, Brighton, MI 48116